
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT - 
Service Desk – 970-947-8438, 866-642-0495 (toll-
free), servicedesk@coloradomtn.edu
Service Desk Hours –7:30am-10:00pm (M-Th), 
7:30am-7:00pm (F), 8:00am-12:00pm (S)

GENERAL INFORMATION –
Front Desk Staff – 970-569-2900
Jeanne McCann: jmccann@coloradomtn.edu 
Adam Shay: ashay@coloradomtn.edu 
Jackie Eisenmann: jeisenmann@coloradomtn.edu
Susan O’Connor (part-time): smoconnor@
coloradomtn.edu
Scott Schreiner: sshreiner@coloradomtn.edu

ACCESS, INCLUSION & DISABILITY SERVICES
Jan Abbott – jlabbott@coloradomtn.edu

COLLEGE COUNSELORS – 
Please contact the Learning Services Desk at  
970-569-2900 to schedule an appointment with one 
of the following academic counselors:
Larry Dutmer - ldutmer@coloradomtn.edu
Jackie McKenney - jmckenney@coloradomtn.edu
Sue O’Connor – soconnor@coloradomtn.edu

TUTOR/LEARNING LAB
Kevin Cote – kcote@coloradomtn.edu 

FINANCIAL AID – 
Lisa Tuthill – ltuthill@coloradomtn.edu

VA BENEFITS –
Rena Scott - military@coloradomtn.edu

SCHOLARSHIPS – 
Kathy Desportes – kdesportes@coloradomtn.edu

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES (SSS) -
Liz Pyke - epyke@coloradomtn.edu

VIRTUAL LIBRARY/LIBRARIAN -
Katy Walker – kmwalker@coloradomtn.edu

CAMPUS VP AND DEAN
Marc Brennan, PhD – mabrennan@coloradomtn.edu

ASSOCIATE DEAN OF ACADEMIC & STUDENT 
AFFAIRS
Paula Hauswirth-Cummings – pcummings@
coloradomtn.edu

ADVISORS – 
Business: Cynthia Bell: cbell@coloradomtn.edu
Sustainability Studies: Kim Langmaid, klangmaid@
coloradomtn.edu 
ESL: Virginia Nicolai – vnicolai@coloradomtn.edu
Automotive: Jim Jones – jjjones@coloradomtn.edu 
English: Jenny Wing – jwing@coloradomtn.edu
Biology: Tim Loes – tloes@coloradomtn.edu 
Biology: Josh Stepanek – jstepanek@coloradomtn.
edu
Spanish: Carol Koch – ckoch@coloradomtn.edu
Paramedic: Chris Schierer – cschierer@coloradomtn.
edu
EMT Basic: Morgan Huffnus– mhuffnus@
coloradomtn.edu
Elementary Education: Liz Qualman – equalman@
coloradomtn.edu
Culinary Arts: Bernard Schrag - bschrag@
coloradomtn.edu
Amy Connerton – aconnerton@coloradomtn.edu
Psychology: Kimberly Carmitchel – kcarmitchel@
coloradomtn.edu 

ASSISTANT DEANS OF INSTRUCTION – 
Math, Science, Business, Outdoor Studies, CIS, Auto, 
BSBA: Ted Long- trlong@coloradomtn.edu
Arts & Humanities, Sustainable Cuisine, Foreign 
Language, BASS: Jeremiah Johnson- jjohnson@
coloradomtn.edu
EMS, Paramedic, Fire Science, Medical Assisting, 
Nurse Aide:  Amy Connerton - aconnerton@
coloradomtn.edu
ESL, GED, English and Communication, Education, 
Early Childhood: Amy Blakey, ablakey@coloradomtn.
edu
Non-credit Courses: Kristen Green, kgreen@
coloradomtn.edu

Contact Information 
Vail Valley Campus

Vail Valley Campus Main Number 970.569.2900


